
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

#01 

118 

9x 

9 

86 

24 

71 

176 

40 

Class 

CRE 

SSM 

SSM 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Victor Dropik 

Gabe Orlowitz 

Dan Janowski 

Nicolas Andre 

Kyle Smith 

Alex Atallah 

Audra Tella 

James Cutler 

Bryan Mesko 

Member_ID 

680778 

669502 

634055 

707077 

621906 

709303 

479105 

708844 

521754 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Best Tm 

2:02.961 

2:03.995 

2:04.721 

2:04.965 

2:05.367 

2:07.139 

2:19.463 

2:21.207 

2:22.795 

Diff 

1.034 

1.760 

2.004 

2.406 

4.178 

16.502 

18.246 

19.834 

Sponsor 

North Country Subaru Rick's Bike Shop 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2023 4:54:01 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Paul Capel, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 3 - CRE 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:38:35 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/9/2023 09:50 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Qualifying Results


